
Rehearsal and Mass Schedule
Saint Brigid Youth Choir 

January to May 2026

Rehearsals begin Sunday, 4 January 2026.  
Rehearsals are held in the Saint Brigid Choir Room. 

Rehearsals are held Sundays from 10:00 to 10:45 a.m. in the Saint Brigid Choir Room. Youth Choir is open  
to children in First through Fifth Grades. Kindergarten students may be admitted at the Director’s discretion. 

Please fill in the Registration Form on the next page to register your child[ren].  
We look forward to singing with you soon!  

January
Sunday, 4 January 10:00 to 10:45 a.m.  Rehearsal

Sunday, 11 January 10:00 to 10:45 a.m.  Rehearsal

Sunday, 18 January 10:00 to 10:45 a.m.  Rehearsal

Sunday, 25 January 8:00 to 10:15 a.m.  Rehearsal and Mass

February
Sunday, 1 February 10:00 to 10:45 a.m.  Rehearsal

Sunday, 8 February 8:00 to 10:15 a.m.  Rehearsal and Mass

Sunday, 15 February 10:00 to 10:45 a.m.  Rehearsal

Sunday, 22 February 8:00 to 10:15 a.m.  Rehearsal and Mass

March
Sunday, 1 March 10:00 to 10:45 a.m.  Rehearsal

Sunday, 8 March 8:00 to 10:15 a.m.  Rehearsal and Mass

Sunday, 15 March 10:00 to 10:45 a.m.  Rehearsal

Sunday, 22 March 10:00 to 10:45 a.m.  Rehearsal

Sunday, 29 March 10:00 to 10:45 a.m.  Rehearsal

April
Sunday, 5 April (Easter Sunday) 8:00 to 10:15 a.m.  Rehearsal and Mass

Sunday, 12 April 10:00 to 10:45 a.m.  Rehearsal

Sunday, 19 April 10:00 to 10:45 a.m.  Rehearsal

Sunday, 26 April 10:00 to 10:45 a.m.  Rehearsal

May
Sunday, 3 May 10:00 to 10:45 a.m.  Rehearsal

Sunday, 10 May 8:00 to 10:15 a.m.  Rehearsal and Mass

Please see other side for Registration Form. 



Saint Brigid Youth Choir
Rehearsals begin Sunday, 4 January 2026

The Saint Brigid Youth Choir provides an enriching musical experience and teaches young people the imporance of  
singing the Mass, and provides a continuing musical opportunity for students who have graduated from Children’s Choir. 

Students will learn music reading skills and various styles of sacred music. Youth Choir will sing the 9:00 a.m. mass  
once a month from January through early May, concluding with the 9:00 a.m. Mass on Mother’s Day. 

Rehearsals are held Sundays from 10:00 to 10:45 a.m. in the Saint Brigid Choir Room. Youth Choir is open  
to children in First through Twelfth Grades. Kindergarten students may be admitted at the Director’s discretion. 

To register your child[ren], please complete the form below and return it to the Church Office or E-mail information to 
Mrs. Charisse Excell, Director, at cexcell@saintbrigid.org. You may also E-mail Jonathan Eason, Director of Music,  

at jeason@saintbrigid.org. A fillable PDF of this form is available on the Saint Brigid website. 

Child[ren]

Child’s Name  Grade Date of Birth

Child’s Name  Grade Date of Birth

Child’s Name  Grade Date of Birth

Child’s Name  Grade Date of Birth

Parent/Guardian 

Parent or Guardian Name  Home Phone Mobile Phone

Additional Parent or Guardian Name (optional) Home Phone Mobile Phone 

Email 1 (Name) Email 2 (Name)

Address: Street and Apt/Ste  City, State, Zip

Does your child play an instrument? If so, please list: 

Instrument Length of instruction Proficiency (beginner, Intermediate, Prodigy) 

Photo release: 
I hereby grant permission for publication of group photos (two or more persons) of my child[ren] taken at our church events. 

Parent or Guardian Name Signature Date

Would you like to volunteer with the Children’s Choir?  Yes ______ No ______

If yes, have you been screened by the Archdiocese of Atlanta? Yes ______ No ______

Please see other side for Rehearsal Schedule.
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